
ALPHA IN THE CATHOLIC CONTEXT  
 
VENUE: St. Peter’s AVA Room  
 
TIME: 6th March to 12th June 2011 every Sunday morning [10.00 -11.30 a.m.]  
           Sunday 01/05/2011 and Monday 02/05/2011 
 

06/03/2011 (Sunday) Introductory Gathering 
13/03/2011 (Sunday) Who is Jesus? 
20/03/2011 (Sunday) Why did Jesus die? 
27/03/2011 (Sunday) How Can I be sure of my Faith? 
03/04/2011 (Sunday) Why and How do I pray? 
10/04/2011 (Sunday) Why and how should I read the Bible? 
17/04/2011 (Sunday) How does God guide us? 
01/05/2011 and 02/05/2011 
(Sunday and Monday) 
(“Weekend Away”) 

Who is the Holy Spirit? 
What does the Holy Spirit do? 
How can I be filled with the Spirit? 

08/05/2011 (Sunday) How can I resist evil? 
15/05/2011 (Sunday) Why and how should we tell others? 
22/05/2011 (Sunday) Does God heal today? 
29/05/2011 (Sunday) What about the Church? 
05/06/2011 (Sunday) How can I make the most of the rest of my Life? 
12/06/2011 (Sunday) Combined Alpha Celebration/Introductory 

gathering 
 

 
 
 
 
 


